
Students are always on the move, frequenting all types of areas from dorm rooms and dining halls to athletic 
facilities and classrooms. PURELL® products can help reduce the presence of germs across campus with effective, 
sustainable solutions that are convenient and easy to maintain. The PURELL® brand enhances the image of your 
university by showing you care enough to provide the very best. When students, guests, and faculty see the 
PURELL brand, they have confidence the facility is clean and free of harmful germs.

A Shared Commitment to Creating a 
Cleaner, Healthy Campus
The PURELL SOLUTION™. Trusted Products You Can Count On

Positive Impression
PURELL products are universally 
recognized and trusted to provide fast 
and effective protection from germs.1 
In a recent survey, 80% of people 
said that seeing PURELL products left 
a positive overall impression of the 
facility providing them.2

Trusted Products
From Canada’s #1 brand of hand 
sanitizers3 to soaps and surface 
disinfectants, PURELL® products help 
you keep the facilities on your campus 
up and running – and promote a 
healthy experience for students, 
faculty and guests.

Effective, Safe Solutions
PURELL products are made with 
mild, effective ingredients and no 
harsh chemicals to kill germs without 
damaging skin or surfaces. This 
includes PURELL Surface Disinfectant 
that kills 99.9% of germs – including 
human coronavirus in just 30 seconds4 
and requires no rinsing† after use.
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The PURELL SOLUTION™ for Higher Education
Showcase your commitment to a safe, sustainable campus with high-quality solutions. The PURELL® brand has  
earned Gold status for the Cradle to Cradle Certified™ Products Program for hand sanitizer and soap formulations.  
This certification is the world’s most advanced standard for safe, renewable and responsible materials and products.

Hand Soap
Product

Certification
ES4

1200 mL
ES6

1200 mL
ES8

1200 mL
PURELL® Soap Dispenser – White
PURELL® Soap Dispenser – Graphite

5030-01
5034-01

6430-01
6434-01

7730-01
7734-01

PURELL CRT HEALTHY SOAP™* High Performance Foam 5085-02-CAN00 6485-02-CAN00 7785-02-CAN00

PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™* Mild Foam 5072-02-CAN00 6472-02-CAN00 7772-02-CAN00

Hand Sanitizer
ES1

450 mL
ES4

1200 mL
ES6

1200 mL
ES8

1200 mL
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – White
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – Graphite — 5020-01

5024-01
6420-01
6424-01

7720-01
7724-01

PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Starter Kit – Graphite 4424-D6-CAN00 — — —
PURELL  MESSENGER™ Floor Stand – Graphite with Silver Panel (dispenser included) 7316-DS-SLV 7318-DS-SLV

PURELL® Advanced Hand Rub Foam — 5051-02-CAN00 6451-02-CAN00 7751-02-CAN00

PURELL® Advanced Hand Rub Gel 4450-06-CAN00 5060-02-CAN00 6460-02-CAN00 7760-02-CAN00

Additional Hand Sanitizer Options 1.2 mL
354 mL
Bottle

175
Count

PURELL® Advanced Hand Rub Gel — 3770-12-CAN00 —

PURELL® Advanced Hand Rub Gel – Personal Size 9620-2M-CAN — —

PURELL® Alcohol Hand Sanitizing Wipes — — 9031-06-CAN00

Surface Sanitizer & Disinfectant 946 mL
Pour Gallon 

3.78 L
Battery-Powered 

Sprayer
PURELL® Professional Multi-Surface Sanitizer & Disinfectant 3345-06-CAN00 4345-04-CAN00 —

PURELL® Surface Sanitizer and Disinfectant Battery-Powered Sprayer — — 5350-12

1. GOJO Industries, Inc., Market Research - Internal Market Research, 015-063, 7 April 2015.  |  2. GOJO Industries, Inc., Market Research - External Market Research, 007-021, 2014.  |  3. Nielsen Sales 52wk ending 12/26/20.  |  4. DIN 02469529 meets
the requirement to make efficacy claims against the emerging viral pathogen COVID-19 with a kill time of 30 seconds as it meets the following criteria per Health Canada’s Safety and efficacy requirements for hard surface disinfectant drugs. Refer to 
Guidance document - Safety and efficacy requirements for hard surface disinfectant drugs section 5.0 Claims against emerging viral pathogens policy. Broad spectrum virucide, supported by 30 second kill time efficacy claims against Poliovirus type 1 
and Canine Parvovirus: https://www.canada.ca/content/dam/hc-sc/migration/hc-sc/dhp-mps/alt_formats/pdf/prodpharma/applic-demande/guide-ld/disinfect-desinfect/hard-surface-surfaces-dures-eng.pdf. Refer to list of disinfectants with evidence
for use against COVID-19: https://www.canada.ca/en/health-canada/services/drugs-health-products/disinfectants/covid-19/list.html (accessed 2/2/21).
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To learn more, visit 
www.PURELL.ca/Education

Key Areas of Concern
✓ Building entrances and exits
✓ Hallways, doorknobs, and hand rails
✓ Computer lab desks, chairs, equipment
✓ Dining entrance, tables, and chairs
✓ Restroom high-touch items
✓ Library entrance, tables
✓ Classroom entrance, desks
✓ Transportation seating and hand rails
✓ Recreation equipment and lockers

Placement Throughout Your Facility

Restroom

Rec Center

Classroom

Dining Hall

Classroom

Computer Lab

Library

SANITIZERSOAP SPRAY HAND WIPES

*Cleans & moisturizes †�For surfaces and/or objects that may come into direct contact 
with children at the mouthing stage of development, a rinse with 
potable water is recommended.

Meets UL ECOLOGO® Standard for Hand Cleaner, UL 2784 or Hand Sanitizer, UL 2783
Made with plant-based ingredients
Certified through the Cradle to Cradle Certified™ Products Program


