

A Shared Commitment to Creating a Cleaner, Healthy Campus

The PURELL SOLUTION™. Trusted Products You Can Count On

Students are always on the move, frequenting all types of areas from dorm rooms and dining halls to athletic facilities and classrooms. PURELL® products can help reduce the presence of germs across campus with effective, sustainable solutions that are convenient and easy to maintain. The PURELL® brand enhances the image of your university by showing you care enough to provide the very best. When students, guests, and faculty see the PURELL brand, they have confidence the facility is clean and free of harmful germs.



Positive Impression

PURELL products are universally recognized and trusted to provide fast and effective protection from germs.¹ In a recent survey, 80% of people said that seeing PURELL products left a positive overall impression of the facility providing them.²



Trusted Products

From Canada's #1 brand of hand sanitizers³ to soaps and surface disinfectants, PURELL® products help you keep the facilities on your campus up and running – and promote a healthy experience for students, faculty and quests.





Effective, Safe Solutions

PURELL products are made with mild, effective ingredients and no harsh chemicals to kill germs without damaging skin or surfaces. This includes PURELL Surface Disinfectant that kills 99.9% of germs – including human coronavirus in just 30 seconds⁴ and requires no rinsing[†] after use.

The PURELL SOLUTION™ for Higher Education

Showcase your commitment to a safe, sustainable campus with high-quality solutions. The PURELL® brand has earned Gold status for the Cradle to Cradle Certified™ Products Program for hand sanitizer and soap formulations. This certification is the world's most advanced standard for safe, renewable and responsible materials and products.



Hand Soap	Product Certification		ES4 1200 mL	ES6 1200 mL	ES8 1200 mL
PURELL* Soap Dispenser – White PURELL* Soap Dispenser – Graphite			5030-01 5034-01	6430-01 6434-01	7730-01 7734-01
PURELL CRT HEALTHY SOAP™* High Performance Foam			5085-02-CAN00	6485-02-CAN00	7785-02-CAN00
PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™* Mild Foam	② ②		5072-02-CAN00	6472-02-CAN00	7772-02-CAN00
Hand Sanitizer		ES1 450 mL	ES4 1200 mL	ES6 1200 mL	ES8 1200 mL
PURELL [®] Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – White PURELL [®] Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – Graphite		-	5020-01 5024-01	6420-01 6424-01	7720-01 7724-01
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Starter Kit – Graphite		4424-D6-CAN00	_	_	_
PURELL MESSENGER™ Floor Stand – Graphite with Silver Panel (dispe	enser included)			7316-DS-SLV	7318-DS-SLV
PURELL® Advanced Hand Rub Foam		_	5051-02-CAN00	6451-02-CAN00	7751-02-CAN00
PURELL® Advanced Hand Rub Gel		4450-06-CAN00	5060-02-CAN00	6460-02-CAN00	7760-02-CAN00
Additional Hand Sanitizer Options			1.2 mL	354 mL Bottle	175 Count
PURELL® Advanced Hand Rub Gel	⊘ ⊘		_	3770-12-CAN00	_
PURELL® Advanced Hand Rub Gel – Personal Size	② ②		9620-2M-CAN	_	_
PURELL* Alcohol Hand Sanitizing Wipes			_	_	9031-06-CAN00
Surface Sanitizer & Disinfectant			946 mL	Pour Gallon 3.78 L	Battery-Powered Sprayer
PURELL® Professional Multi-Surface Sanitizer & Disinfectant			3345-06-CAN00	4345-04-CAN00	_
PURELL® Surface Sanitizer and Disinfectant Battery-Powered Sprayer	r		_	_	5350-12
 ✓ Meets UL ECOLOGO® Standard for Hand Cleaner, UL 2784 or Hand Sanitizer, UL 2783 ✓ Made with plant-based ingredients 	*Cleans &		urfaces and/or objects that may come into direct contact children at the mouthing stage of development, a rinse with		

1. GOJO Industries, Inc., Market Research - Internal Market Research - Inte

©2021 GOJO Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. | 32092 (8/2021) | EDU-LIT-HRGH-CE

Certified through the Cradle to Cradle Certified™ Products Program





potable water is recommended.